Filing Date (enter w/leading '):
Holding Company:
Filing Name:

Study Area EXCHANGES

Statel
351096 Akron
351096 Bancroft
351096 Boyden
351096 Doon
351096 Hawarden
351096 Hull
351096 Ireton
351096 Lakota
351096 Rock Rapids
351096 Rock Valley
351096 Sibley

6/16/2016

Consolidated Communications Company of lowa f/k/a Heartland

Transmittal No. 66

Res / NP
Tariff Period

SLB /BRI
Tariff Period

Projected Lines Projected Lines

Stand-alone Mandatory
EAS

BT Y RV RV RV R RV SRV VS

Rate Ceiling Component Charges Calculation ( 51.915(b)(11) )
RESIDENCE / NP / BRI / SLB (excluding Lifeline)

Rlrate

21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00

BT Y RV RV RV R RV SRV VS

Mandatory
Zone
Charges

BT Y RV RV R R RV SRV VS

BT Y RV R RV RV AV SRV VS

State
SLe

E911

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

State
USE

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Federal
SLe

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

Total Crnt Yr

Rate Ceiling

Comp. Chgs
w/o ARC

$28.50
$28.50
$28.50
$28.50
$28.50
$28.50
$28.50
$28.50
$28.50
$28.50
$28.50

Max Total
Rate Ceiling
Comp. Chgs
Since 2012

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Res / NP
Previous

Yr Tariffed

BT Y RV RV RV RV RV SRV VS

Arc Rate

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

SLB /BRI
Previous
Yr Tariffed
Arc Rate

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

BT Y RV RV RV RV RV SRV v s

ARCRCTRP-CAF-1

MULTI-LINE BUSINESS
nonCentrex Centrex
Tariff Period  Tariff Period
Projected Lines Projected Lines

Federal

SLC-MLB

By Y RV RV RV RV RV SRV SV s

9.20
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.20

nonCentrex
Previous

Yr Tariffed
Arc Rate

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

Centrex
Previous
Yr Tariffed
Arc Rate

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00



